
Sunday. July 15
8. 0 Major Work: Sonata in D
Minof, Op. 31, No, 2 (Beethoven)Walter Gieseking (pianist)3.16 Famous Artist: ‘Marian An-
derson (contralto)
3.45 "Country Calendar": (July)(BBC programme)
4. 0 Music of the Masters: 20th
Century: Jean Sibelius
. Ambassadors Quartet andAccordion Selections
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Methodist Service: St.
Peter’s Church (Rey. A, EB, Jef-
ferson)
7.40 A.T.C. Quiz8. 0 Studio Recital by Margher-ita Zelanda (N.Z. Prima Donna)8.15 "Barnaby Rudge"8.45 Sunday Evening Talk e
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.20, Lew Stone and Concert
Orchestra, "Song of the Steppes"(Knipper), "Song of Freedom"
(Dunnayeysky )
9.26 Plays for the People9.38 Slumber session: * Anita
Ritchie (soprano), "Sunset"
(Delius), "As Joseph Was. a-
Walking," ‘Madonna and Child"
(Thiman), ‘Simple \Visdom"
(Russell)10.0 Close down

[a2 wer]
9. 0 a.m. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table 29.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
0. 0 Morning Melodies15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer45 Light and Bright
.30. A World of Music
0

1
10
10
11
12 Close down ‘

1ZB ee:cs 230 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9. 0 Songs of the Islands9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir ;10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials
3.30 The Music and the Story4.15 Qne Man’s Family4.30 Diggers’ session
6. O Taik on Social Justice
6.15 ,;London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7. 0 A,T.C, Quiz 2

7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 They Lived to Tell the Tale8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

2ZB itepos
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.1 A Religion for Monday
Morning9.0 Uncle Tom and His Child-
ren’s Choir

10. 0
10.30
Song
11. 0
11.12
11.30
12. 0

Band session
Friendly Road Service of

Cheerful Tunes
Comedy Cameo
Diggers’ session
Listeners’ Request session

1.15 p.m. London News

| &. 0
O’Bri
5.25
6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7.30
8. 0
8.45
9. 0
10. 5
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

Hit Parade
Radio Matinee
Notable Trials
Session for the Blind
Storytime with cyan
en
Favourites of the Week
Talk on Social Justice
London News
For the Old Folks
A.T.C. Quiz
Evening Concert Programme
BBC Programme
Sunday Night Taik
Orchestral Cameo
Restful Melodies
Variety
London News
Close down

SAD tom ae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0
Choir
9A5
Uncle Tom's’ Children’s
Band session

40. 0 Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon session
445 p.m. Londén News2. Q Radio Matinee
8.0 1ZB Radio Theatre3.30 Notable Trials
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz .

8. 0 BBC Programme .,8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Light Classical Interlude9.15 Reserved
10. O Reserved
11. 0 London News

oY A ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Songs of Praise9.30 Dunedin Choirs
10. 0 The Hospital session
11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 Morning Star11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 You Asked for It
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
4.30 We Discuss Books
a 2

5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)7.0 A.T.C. Quiz
7.156 BBC programme
7.45 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
8.30 Columbia Community Singeing Films
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Dusty Labels
9.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALanstoNxe.
8. 0 am. Light and Bright8.45 London News
9. 0 Sunday Celebrity9.15 Reserved
9.30 Medley and Selections10. 0-12.0 As You Like It Requestsession
5. O p.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5,30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Your Hymns and Mine6.15 London News
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz session7.0 Tommy Handley’g BBCProduction: Itma
7.30 Fireside Fancies8. 0 BBC Production
8.30 Reserved
8
9
0

5 Sunday Night Talk
. O Reserved
0 Close down

Feeling
yourAge?
Losing
yourgrip?

DHYOSAd It is time
you started taking

PHYLLOSAN'PRONOUNCEDFLL-O-SAN)

TheseRevitalizingTabletsareobtainablefromChemistsandStores.
Tberegisteredtrademark'Pbyllosan'istbepropertyofNaturalChemicalsLtd,London
SalesAgents:Fassett&JobnsonLtd;LevyBldg,Manner$Street,Wsllington.PAZRo

A BRILLIANTINE
THAT COMBATS DANDRUFF

GLY-SEN
TONIC
BRILLIANTINE

In addition tO beauti";
fying oils, GLY-SEN
Brilliantine contains a

Gily-SIE solvent for dandruff .
YONiGea=conquanne Thismeansappearance24Sp

~sotvene

and protection0 Ask
for GLY-SEN
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Made by Salmond & Spraggon Ltd.

3.4A 2 Customhouse Quay, Wellington.
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